
1 Phoenix ARC Private Limited 1,59,02,93,959.00      1,59,02,93,959.00      -                   -                          

2

Gujarat Industrial Investment 
Corporation Limited 2,43,37,53,468.00      2,43,37,53,468.00      

4,02,40,47,427.00      4,02,40,47,427.00      -                   -                          

Amount of 
Claim not 
Admitted

Ajanta Paper and General Products Limited

Sr No Name of Operational Creditors Amount of Claim 
Submitted 

Amount of Claim 
admitted

Amount of Claim 
under Varification

A. Claim - Financial Creditors (Secured)

Total (A)

List of Claims as on 12.01.2022 


